
COUN 5720D,COUN 5721D
Site Supervisor Name Site Supervisor Email Address Site Names Site Supervisor School DSite Phone Number Site Address
Sherri Pratt spratt@womenscentertc.org Women's Center 817-927-4040
Kathy Dumond wshaw@dcac.org Dallas Children's Advocacy Center
Heidi Tournoux-Hanshaw htournoux-hanshaw@theartstation.orgThe Art Station 817-921-2401 1616 Park Place, Ft. Worth 76110
Max Nelson edwardnelson@texashealth.org Seay Behavioral Health Center 972-981-8103 6110 W. Parker Rd. Plano, TX 75093
Leetonia  Foster lfoster@desotoisd.org DESOTO WEST MIDDLE SCHOOL DESOTO ISD (972) 230-1820
Shelah  Adams Hickory Trail Hospital 972-298-6276
Janette  Cross jlcross@mesquiteisd.org GRAY ELEMENTARY MESQUITE ISD (972) 882-7280
Sharon Dansby sharon.dansby@fwisd.org CLIFFORD DAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL FORT WORTH ISD (817) 531-4650
Cheryl  Gierkey cherly.gierkey@psysolutions.com EXCEL CENTER - FORT WORTH METRO ACADEMY OF MA   (817) 335-6429
Judy  Gotcher judy_gotcher@midlothian-isd.net WALNUT GROVE MIDDLE SCHOOL MIDLOTHIAN ISD (972) 775-5355
Kevin Klein kevinklein@misdmail.org Mansfield Summit High School
Jami Renner jrenner@aisd.net Barnett Junior High School
Tameka Butts tbutts@duncanvilleisd.org CHARLES ACTON ELEMENTARY DUNCANVILLE ISD (972) 708-2400
Debra Larsen debradianlarsen@att.net Janice Caudill Private Practice
Eva Rogowski erogowsk@aisd.net Amos Elementary
Angela Marlin AMarlin@dallasisd.org Hector P Garica Middle School
Evelio Flores evelioflores@yahoo.com WW Samuell High School
Sylvia Norflis snorflis@duncanvilleisd.org Summit Education Center DUNCANVILLE ISD (972) 708-2570
Katie Lene klene@duncanvilleisd.org Duncanville High School DUNCANVILLE ISD
Dwayne Allen njohnson@behaviorfamily.com Behavior & Family Services
Karen Pearson karen.pearson@sundancecenter.or Sundance Hospital 817-5838080
Penny Hayes phayes@mesquiteisd.org PRICE ELEMENTARY MESQUITE ISD (972) 290-4100
Bob Pierce bpierce@mesquiteisd.org MESQUITE ACADEMY MESQUITE ISD (972) 882-7570
Agatha  Richardson-Randa Harold W. Lang Middle School
Debisue Yelverton debisu.yelverton@gpisd.org District Level GRAND PRAIRIE ISD
Karen Pearson karen.pearson@sundancecenter.or Sundance 817-5838080
Maria Field mfield@safehaventc.org Safe Haven of Tarrant County Fort Worth- Other
Conchita Andrijeski conchita.andrijeski@psysolutions.coExcel Center
Jim Lindsey jlindsey@nexusrecovery.org Nexus Recovery Center
Brent Glass Glass-B@promisehouse.org Promise House Dallas-Other 214-334-2746, 214-941-8578
Maria Mollet Counseling Institute of Texas, Inc.
Irasema Garcia irasema.garcia@fwisd.org OAKHURST EL FORT WORTH ISD (817) 814-9500
Chris Jones joneslpc@sbcglobal.net Lifeworks  Counseling Associates (214) 3574001
Terri Vehon tvehon@duncanvilleisd.org Duncanville High School DUNCANVILLE ISD
Debisue Yelverton debisu.yelverton@gpisd.org District Level GRAND PRAIRIE ISD
Chris Jones joneslpc@sbcglobal.net Lifeworks  Counseling Associates (214) 3574001
Cynthia Thompson cthompson@theparentingcenter.orgThe Parenting Center Fort Worth- Other 817-332-6348
Heather  McDonald hmcdonald@burlesonisd.net NICK KERR MIDDLE SCHOOL BURLESON ISD (817) 447-5810
Maitee Helms mhelms@princetonisd.net Godwin Elementary PRINCETON ISD
Christina Togunde ctogunde@dallasisd.org LINCOLN HUMANITIES/COMMUNICATIONS MA   DALLAS ISD (972) 925-7600
Todd Bingamon jbing168@dallasisd.org OBADIAH KNIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DALLAS ISD (972) 749-5300
Debisue Yelverton debisu.yelverton@gpisd.org District Level GRAND PRAIRIE ISD
Edwina Thompson ethompso@aisd.net Gunn Junior High School ARLINGTON ISD 6828675400
Gary Auld gauld@dallasisd.org HECTOR P GARCIA MIDDLE SCHOOL DALLAS ISD (972) 502-5500
Beverly Young Hickory Trail Hospital 972-298-6276
Leetonia  Foster lfoster@desotoisd.org DESOTO WEST MIDDLE SCHOOL DESOTO ISD (972) 230-1820
Belinda Rich brich@desotoisd.org DESOTO H S DESOTO ISD (972) 230-0726
Janette  Cross jlcross@mesquiteisd.org GRAY ELEMENTARY MESQUITE ISD (972) 882-7280
Sharon Dansby sharon.dansby@fwisd.org CLIFFORD DAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL FORT WORTH ISD (817) 531-4650
Cheryl  Gierkey cherly.gierkey@psysolutions.com EXCEL CENTER - FORT WORTH METRO ACADEMY OF MA   (817) 335-6429
Judy  Gotcher judy_gotcher@midlothian-isd.net WALNUT GROVE MIDDLE SCHOOL MIDLOTHIAN ISD (972) 775-5355
Dwayne Allen njohnson@behaviorfamily.com Behavior & Family Services
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Karen Pearson karen.pearson@sundancecenter.or Sundance 817-5838080
Amy  Reynolds areynolds@mesquiteisd.org VANSTON MIDDLE SCHOOL MESQUITE ISD (972) 882-5801
Bob Pierce bpierce@mesquiteisd.org MESQUITE ACADEMY MESQUITE ISD (972) 882-7570
Jennifer Baggerly Jennifer.Baggerly@unt.edu TexPREP - UNT-Dallas College Readiness Dept.
Jimmy Ochs texas@phoenixhouse.org Phoenix House Dallas-Other 214-999-1044
Fred Lines flines@salesmanshipclub.org TASP Director 214.916.4015
Karen Pearson karen.pearson@sundancecenter.or Sundance 817-5838080
Maria Field mfield@safehaventc.org Safe Haven of Tarrant County Fort Worth- Other
Conchita Andrijeski conchita.andrijeski@psysolutions.coExcel Center
Jim Lindsey jlindsey@nexusrecovery.org Nexus Recovery Center
Brent Glass Glass-B@promisehouse.org Promise House Dallas-Other 214-334-2746, 214-941-8578
Maria Mollet Counseling Institute of Texas, Inc.
Dhiren Patel Patelatsolace@hotmail.com Solace Counseling 214-537-2789
Elizabeth Devine edevine@bettyfordinstitute.org 5 Star Kids - Betty Ford Clinic Irving-Other (972) 751-0363
Diane  Mc Collum DMcCollum@yapinc.org YAP Inc.
Chris Jones joneslpc@sbcglobal.net Lifeworks  Counseling Associates (214) 3574001
Sandy  Gaylord sgaylord@familiyplace.org The Family Place 469-360-3607
Chris Jones joneslpc@sbcglobal.net Lifeworks  Counseling Associates (214) 3574001
Cynthia Thompson cthompson@theparentingcenter.orgThe Parenting Center Fort Worth- Other 817-332-6348
Kieshla  Wylie kieshlaw@gmail.com Brilliance Preparatory Program 214-923-6232
Maitee  Helms mhelms@princetonisd.net Goodwin Elemntary 214-592-7000
Naveen Kashyap NKashyap@dallasisd.org W H ADAMSON HIGH SCHOOL DALLAS ISD (972) 749-1400
Rosie Rangel sgaylord@familyplace.org The Family Place 469-360-3607
Lonita Fantroy fantroyl@uta.edu UTA-Trio Programs: Upward Bound 817-233-6154
Susane  Dwight First Presbytrian Church of Dallas
Beverly Young beverly.young@psysolutions.com Hickory Trail Psychiatric Hospital
Catherin Roberts CatherinRoberts.MD@sbcglobal.ne Catherin Roberts, M.D. Private Practice Dallas-Other 214-553-5501
Beverly Lockridge JOHN NEELY BRYAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DALLAS ISD (972) 502-8500
Jamie McLemore jamie.mclemore@ushinc.com Hickory Trail Hospital 972-298-6276
Valerie Villareal vvillarr@aisd.net SPEER EL ARLINGTON ISD (682) 867-4000
Sylvia Norflis snorflis@duncanvilleisd.org Summit Education Center DUNCANVILLE ISD (972) 708-2570
Jami Renner jrenner@aisd.net Barnett Junior High School
Tameka Butts tbutts@duncanvilleisd.org CHARLES ACTON ELEMENTARY DUNCANVILLE ISD (972) 708-2400
Eva Rogowski erogowsk@aisd.net Amos Elementary
Angela Marlin AMarlin@dallasisd.org Hector P Garica Middle School
Tony Gonzales agonzales@phoenixhouse.org Phoenix House 214.999.1044 ext.93182
Brandy Moore bmoore@genesisshelter.org Genesis Women's Shelter 214-389-7766
Angel Goady angel.goady@chisd.net Highlands Elementary Cedar Hill ISD (972) 291-0496 ext. 5810 
Janice Pettis-Ingram  jpingram@therehabgroup.com The Rehab Group (214) 339-2047 5201 S Westmoreland Rd, Dallas, TX 75237
Kimberly L. Trask therefugecounseling@gmail.com Refuge Counseling Resources Arlington, Mansfield 817.965.5886
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